COMONE DT € Vg%&ﬁé - Frot 0007066 del 04 rln%g%g ci)%aieihnlﬁn]iaﬁci\iamo 2022 (1 mln)
AILOCHE 0,17 6.800 1.700
ANDORNO MICCA 1,89 75.600 18.900
BENNA 0,62 24.800 6.200
BIELLA 24,44 977.600 244.400
BIOGLIO 0,58 23.200 5.800
BORRIANA 0,45 18.000 4.500
BRUSNENGO 1,12 44.800 11.200
CALLABIANA 0,08 3.200 800
CAMANDONA 0,21 8.400 2.100
CAMBURZANO 0,63 25.200 6.300
CAMPIGLIA CERVO 0,30 12.000 3.000
CANDELO 4,17 166.800 41.700
CAPRILE 0,11 4.400 1.100
CASAPINTA 0,24 9.600 2.400
CASTELLETTO CERVO 0,46 18.400 4.600
CAVAGLIA 1,96 78.400 19.600
CERRIONE 1,50 60.000 15.000
COGGIOLA 1,26 50.400 12.600
COSSATO 8,16 326.400 81.600
CREVACUORE 1,00 40.000 10.000
CURINO 0,25 10.000 2.500
DONATO 0,39 15.600 3.900
DORZANO 0,24 9.600 2.400
GAGLIANICO 2,05 82.000 20.500
GIFFLENGA 0,06 2.400 600
GRAGLIA 0,86 34.400 8.600
LESSONA 1,49 59.600 14.900
MAGNANO 0,20 8.000 2.000
MASSAZZA 0,31 12.400 3.100
MASSERANO 1,24 49.600 12.400
MEZZANA MORTIGLIENGO 0,35 14.000 3.500
MIAGLIANO 0,32 12.800 3.200
MONGRANDO 2,16 86.400 21.600
MOTTALCIATA 0,76 30.400 7.600
MUZZANO 0,36 14.400 3.600
NETRO 0,54 21.600 5.400
OCCHIEPPO INFERIORE 2,11 84.400 21.100
OCCHIEPPO SUPERIORE 1,54 61.600 15.400

PETTINENGO 0,90 36.000 9.000



COMUNE DI CAVAGLIA'

Comune
PIATTO
PIEDICAVALLO
POLLONE
PONDERANO
PORTULA
PRALUNGO
PRAY
QUAREGNA CERRETO
RONCO BIELLESE
ROPPOLO
ROSAZZA
SAGLIANO MICCA
SALA BIELLESE
SALUSSOLA
SANDIGLIANO
SORDEVOLO
SOSTEGNO
STRONA
TAVIGLIANO
TERNENGO
TOLLEGNO
TORRAZZO
VALDENGO
VALDILANA
VALLANZENGO
VALLE SAN NICOLAO
VEGLIO
VERRONE
VIGLIANO BIELLESE
VILLA DEL BOSCO
VILLANOVA BIELLESE
VIVERONE
ZIMONE
ZUBIENA
ZUMAGLIA

Totale quote

0,29
0,10
1,19
2,06
0,79
1,46
1,30
1,05
0,82
0,46
0,05
0,89
0,32
1,08
1,46
0,71
0,42
0,63
0,50
0,16
1,43
0,10
1,35
7,19
0,13
0,61
0,35
0,60
4,50
0,20
0,10
0,76
0,21
0,68
0,57

100

- Prot 0007066 del 04/10/2022 Tit

mporto Totaie‘ﬁlrmnﬁasifici\iamo 2022 (1 mln)

11.600
4.000
47.600
82.400
31.600
58.400
52.000
42.000
32.800
18.400
2.000
35.600
12.800
43.200
58.400
28.400
16.800
25.200
20.000
6.400
57.200
4.000
54.000
287.600
5.200
24.400
14.000
24.000
180.000
8.000
4.000
30.400
8.400
27.200
22.800

4.000.000

2.900
1.000
11.900
20.600
7.900
14.600
13.000
10.500
8.200
4.600
500
8.900
3.200
10.800
14.600
7.100
4.200
6.300
5.000
1.600
14.300
1.000
13.500
71.900
1.300
6.100
3.500
6.000
45.000
2.000
1.000
7.600
2.100
6.800
5.700

1.000.000



